
     Palacios Softball 
2023 
#FEARTHEFIN 

Date Day Opponent Site JV Varsity 
2/17/23 Friday Hitchcock Home Na. 5:30pm 

2/21/23 Tuesday Hallettsville Sacred Heart Home Na. 6:00pm 

2/23/23 Thursday Palacios  Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/24/23 Friday Palacios Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/25/23 Saturday Palacios Tournament Home Na. TBA 

2/28/23 Tuesday Rice Consolidated* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/2/23 Thursday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/3/23 Friday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/4/23 Saturday Victoria ISD Tournament Away Na. TBA 

3/7/23 Tuesday Hallettsville* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/14/23 Tuesday Industrial* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/17/23 Friday Columbus* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/21/23 Tuesday Tidehaven* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/25/23 Saturday Yoakum* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/28/23 Tuesday Edna* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

3/31/23 Friday Rice Consolidated* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/4/23 Tuesday Hallettsville* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/6/23 Thursday Industrial* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/11/23 Tuesday Columbus* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/14/23 Friday Tidehaven* Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/18/23 Tuesday Yoakum*^ Home 5:00pm 7:00pm 

4/21/23 Tuesday Edna* Away 5:00pm 7:00pm 
 

Head Coach: Travis Crowley 
Assistant Coach: Sharon Kunkel, Nick Stromeyer 
Athletic Director: Chad Graves 
Superintendent: Dr. Bill Chapman 
High School Principal: Stephanie Garcia 
Assistant Principals: Ray Hinds, Leah Graves 
 

 * District 28-AAA   -   ^Varsity Parents Night   -   Bold Denotes Home Games 


